PMT2 Panel Mount Power Supply
PMT2 100W series / PMT-□V100W2B□□
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient and nominal AC input unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (April 2020, Rev. 05)  1
PMT2
Highlights & Features
Household appliance approvals according to IEC/EN

High MTBF > 700,000 hrs per Telcordia SR-332
 Safety Standards
 CB Certified for worldwide use
Model Number:  PMT- V100W2B
Unit Weight:  0.285 kg (0.628 lb)
Dimensions (L x W x H): 129 x 97 x 30 mm
(5.08 x 3.82 x 1.18 inch)
General Description
PMT 2nd generation (PMT2) power supplies is designed in a low 30mm profile and accepts universal AC input. The highly efficient
convection cooling construction can operate from -30°C to 70°C. The single output model is competitively priced for general industrial
and ITE applications. It complies to major safety approvals such as IEC/EN 60335-1, IEC/EN 61558-2-16, IEC 60950-1 & IEC/EN/UL
62368-1.
Model Information
PMT2 Panel Mount Power Supply
Model Number Input Voltage Range Rated Output Voltage Rated Output Current
PMT-12V100W2B 90-264Vac 12Vdc 8.5A
PMT-15V100W2B 15Vdc 7.0A
PMT-24V100W2B 24Vdc 4.5A
PMT-30V100W2B 30Vdc 3.6A
PMT-36V100W2B 36Vdc 3.0A
PMT-48V100W2B 48Vdc 2.3A
Model Numbering
CC code
PM T – □V 100W 2 B □ □
Panel
Mount
Product Type
T – Enclosed
Output Voltage
12 – 12V
15 – 15V
24 – 24V
30 – 30V
36 – 36V
48 – 48V
Output
Power
Single Phase
with Low Profile
Family Code: B
With No PFC
Connector Type
A – Terminal Block
Blank – Without
connector cover &
coating
B – With single side
coating*1
C – With connector
cover + single side
coating*1
*1 : 12V/24V models only
Loại sản phẩm
T – Encloused
Điện áp đầu ra Công suất
đầu ra
1 pha với thiết kế
với cấu hình thấp
Mã vạch: B
Không PFC
Kiểu kết nối Trống – Không có vỏ bọc
và lớp phủ
B – Với lớp phủ 1 mặt
C – Với vỏ bọc và lớp
phủ 1 mặt
PMT2 Panel Mount Power Supply
PMT2 100W series / PMT-□V100W2B□□
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient and nominal AC input unless otherwise indicated.